## **COMMITTEE MEMBERS:**

Robert Morrison, Board Member - Alternate Asher Landau, Board Member - Alternate Chad Manuel, Board Member Asher Landau, Board Member



HOLLYWOOD UNITED NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL Certified Council #52, P.O. Box 3272 Los Angeles, CA 90078 www.MyHUNC.org email us at Info@MyHUNC.org Find us and Like us on Facebook at: www.facebook.com/HollywoodUnitedNeighborhoodCouncil/ Sign up to receive Notifications: http://myhunc.org

## **NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL MEETING**

Renters & Housing Thursday, April 27, 2023, 6:30 PM

## **Meeting Cancelled**